Die Mobiliar

Versicherungen & Vorsorge

Offiziersgesellschaft Zurcher Unterland

FLUGHAFENZURICH

MEIMALFH
Offset & Repro AG

Rangliste 'Eisschnelllauf’

CH-5420 Ehrendingen

Letzte Aktualisierung: 24. January 2016, 20:27:36 (Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)
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Starthummer
1
321
2
6
9
12
3
10
7
8
319
315
11
311
404
320
102

216
101
201
317
401
104
215
403
207
208
211
316
214
306
305
312

Sportler
Trachsel Michael
Dubacher Rolf
Ruegge Martin
Volkart Rolf
Suter Timo
Sigrist Jurg
Maag Stefan
Selva Angelo
Buschor Patrick
Wiesli Anita
Stilp, Evelyn
Marrel David
VO2

Blrgi Martin
Sutter Leon
Huber Christian
Rasper Corinne
Tabea Zimmermann
Raphael Mauch
Nadine Marbot
Kofler Tom
Klante Zara
Volkart Naomi
Spring Laura
Kubli Matthias
Santerre Megan
WIESLI Kurt
Ddursteler Reto
Klpfer Raphael
Anliker Christian
Widmer, André
Boss Roland
MARTY Daniel
Wehrli Remo

Zeit
00:02:46
00:03:11
00:03:23
00:03:31
00:03:37
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:03:53
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:26
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:54


http://192.168.0.42/Wettkampf/index.php
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54

313
103
314
210
105
202
203
204
308
303
213
322
304
318
309
212
402
209
206
301

Hottinger Mark
KUHN Petra

Meier Matthaus
Lanz Reto

Marrel Irene
Markus Roth
Mueller Jack
Rasper Markus
Frei Patrick
Auberson Pascal
Lanz Armin
Dominik Germann
Dominik German
Leutert Peter
Olaechea Abel
Oswald Helmut
Abplanalp Gabriela
Frei Alex
STATUNATO Fabio
Peyer Denise

© 2016 Lukas Frey

00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:15
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:48
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:59
00:06:10
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:23
00:06:55
00:07:50



